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BOARD OF SUPERVISORS MEETING DATES 
MAGIC PLACE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT 

FISCAL YEAR 2025-2026 

Monday, October 6, 2025 

Monday, November 3, 2025 

Monday, December 1, 2025 

Monday, January 5, 2026 

Monday, February 2, 2026 

Monday, March 2, 2026 

Monday, April 6, 2026 

Monday, May 4, 2026 

Monday, June 1, 2026 

Monday, July 6, 2026 

Monday,August3,2026 

All meetings are scheduled to be held at 7430 Brooklyn Dr., Kissimmee, FL 34747 

at 10:00 a.m. 


